3. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho ziactva a pripraviek

(242) 150m - Starsi Ziaci :: Beh - sumar

MICHLIK Richard
KATONA Michal
RENDEK Kristian
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# Meno
1 p@m LABO David
2 pEm SVITAK Martin
3 pEm SEVCIK Lukés
4 pgm DUCHOSLAV Jan
5 pEm FRANKO Radoslav
6 p@m LUBELEC Ladislav
7 pEm HLETKO Martin
8 pam TOMCIK Gorazd
9 pEm SUROVIAK Denis
10 pgm ONDREJK Ivan
11 pgm ZIDEK Miroslav
12 pam BACIK Michal
13 pgmm NOSAL Tomas
14 pgm BEHARKA Adrian
15 pgm KMET Patrik
16 pam PALENIK Matus
17 pgmm DANIHLIK Andrej
18 pumm SAVOLT Patrik
19 pgm OLAH Samuel
20 pgm KRKOS Tobias
21 pEm MENCEL Tomas
22 pam LUKA David
23 pam LORINC Lukas
24 pgm RANDA Patrik
25 pam NOSAL Adam
26 Em BIZON Branislav
27 pEm LUKA Jakub
28 pgm BOLDOG Oliver
29 p@m HUDEC Simon
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Bodovanie po 13 disciplinach
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Mostéren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

SK mesta Dudince

Dubnica nad Vahom 17.06.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 17:01

Nar.

2000
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Slavia Trencin o.z.

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Mostéren Brezno

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banské Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banské Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banskaé Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banskaé Bystrica
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Vykon
17,26
17,81
18,03
18,08
18,10
18,56
19,24
19,32
19,56
19,85
20,08
20,26
20,29
20,44
20,53
20,58
20,67
20,73
20,82
21,18
21,22
21,33
21,43
21,49
21,85
22,18
23,03
23,04
23,38
23,97
24,34
2571

203
65
51
45
44
43
29
27
25
24
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